NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com/nx-lighting-controls
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 05/17/24
3510A_NXRCFX_SPEC_R03

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXRCFX2–1RD–UNV
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NXRCFX2-2RD – UNV –
Model Voltage BAA/TAA*
UNV 120/277/347/VAC
DIMENSIONS
5.25"
(133.35)
3.85"
(97.81)
1.37"
(34.8)
5.84"
(148.3)
.5 NST
NXRCFX2-1RD NX Room Controller, FX Bus Compatible, 1 SPST Switched, One 0-10VDC Dimming Output
NXRCFX2-2RD NX Room Controller, FX Bus Compatible, 2 SPST Switched, Two 0–10VDC Dimming Output
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
Pink wire replaces previous gray wire. Units with
a gray instead of pink wire should be wired as the
pink wire shown in the diagram.
*Buy American Solutions
BAA TAA
NXRCFX2-2RD-UNV-U NXRCFX2-2RD-UNV-T 1
NXRCFX2-1RD-UNV-U NXRCFX2-1RD-UNV-T 1
Notes:
1 Base model number is different
*Please see Buy American Solutions table above
Blank Standard Product
* See Buy American
Solutions below
NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com/nx-lighting-controls
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 05/17/24
3510A_NXRCFX_SPEC_R03
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
Wiring Diagrams (Continued)
NXRCFX2
NXRCFX2
NXRCFX2
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-
ORLO
NXSWR-1
Pink wire replaces previous gray wire. Units
with a gray instead of pink wire should be
wired as the pink wire shown in the diagram.
NXRCFX SERIES
FX ROOM CONTROLLER
currentlighting.com/nx-lighting-controls
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change